
60mv CAD. FEM.

DEA NOMBRE FEC. NAC. EQUIPO SER. CAL. TIEM.

5096 MARTINEZ DE RITUERTOCASTILLO ADRIANA 30/04/2004 SANSUEÑA 1 10,80
5156 RUIZ MATOS BEATRIZ 18/05/2003 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 2 13,59
5092 AZCON BLASCO BELEN 10/08/2004 SANSUEÑA 3 12,43
5094 GARCIA GONZALEZ BELEN 14/08/2004 SANSUEÑA 4 11,78
5191 CANDIAL DOLZ BENILDE 01/05/2004 ELISEO GODOY 5 10,48

BELLIDO KUTSERUK IRINA 13/05/2003 Enrique de Ossó 6 11,61
5098 URBIZU ALEGRET CLARA 23/07/2004 SANSUEÑA 1 11,59
5168 RODRIGUEZ LOREN MARTA 12/06/2004 Enrique de Ossó 2 12,41
5259 RUBIO BAYON NATALIA 06/11/2004 AA TUROLENSE 3 11,33
5147 PARALLUELO AYINGONO SALMA 13/11/2003 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 4 9,40
5251 SANCHEZ PUEYO SOFIA 06/07/2004 C.A.JACA 5 14,45
5095 MARTINEZ GUILLEN TATIANA 07/02/2003 SANSUEÑA 6 10,62
5115 FERREIRAS ARTERO ADRIANA 11/08/2003 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 NP
5121 GRIMA MONTESA Mª ELENA 19/01/2003 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 NP
5186 ARANDA PASCUAL JULIA 19/05/2003 ELISEO GODOY NP
5077 GARCIA IZQUIERDO CLAUDIA 30/09/2004 AD PIRINEOS NP

60mv CAD. MASC.

DEA NOMBRE FEC. NAC. EQUIPO SER. CAL. TIEM.

5640 REYNA CAÑADILLAS MIGUEL 15/01/2004 RECARTE HISPANIDAD 1 11,64
5547 KEITA FODE 26/11/2004 BAJO ARAGON MARIANISTAS 2 13,06
5573 GUTIERREZ QUINTANA ROMAN 22/09/2004 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 3 14,03

MARTIN GALVE RAUL 03/11/2004 ATLETISMO SAN JOSE 4 9,76
5583 PERALES BUIL NICOLAS 29/10/2003 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 5 9,69
5658 ARTAJONA LES ALVARO 22/07/2004 6 11,20
5604 QUINTANA ESTERAS JAVIER 03/07/2004 Enrique de Ossó NP
5595 USON CRIADO HECTOR 04/11/2004 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 NP

APELLIDOS

APELLIDOS

1

2
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60m CAD. FEM.

DEA NOMBRE FEC. NAC. EQUIPO SER. CAL. TIEM.

5221 MERIN LABORDA ANDREA 19/01/2004 1 8,86
5207 AGUDO CALEJERO SILVIA 08/07/2003 ATLETISMO SAN JOSE 2 8,54
5122 HERNAZ ESPUELAS LIDIA 05/02/2004 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 3 8,27
5112 CATALAN MUÑOZ CAROLINA 11/21/2003 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 4 8,21
5127 JULVEZ MARTINEZ LUCIA 03/03/2004 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 5 8,33
5117 GIL FERNANDEZ NURIA 17/06/2004 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 6 8,80
5096 MARTINEZ DE RITUERTOCASTILLO ADRIANA 30/04/2004 SANSUEÑA 1 8,94
5172 OYARBIDE LUIS AINHOA 21/06/2004 SCORPIO-71 - VALDES. 2 9,97
5184 GIL HERNÁNDEZ ALBA 28/03/2003 ELISEO GODOY 3 9,48
5116 FUERTES ALVARO ALEJANDRA 22/10/2004 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 4 9,41
5176 HERNANDEZ JURADO ALEJANDRA 16/11/2004 SCORPIO-71 - VALDES. 5 9,34
5210 CUELLO SANTANA ANA MEYRELLA 12/09/2003 RECARTE 6 8,47
5142 MUÑOZ ARTAL ANISHA 15/12/2004 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 1 9,35
5156 RUIZ MATOS BEATRIZ 18/05/2003 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 2 NP
5092 AZCON BLASCO BELEN 10/08/2004 SANSUEÑA 3 9,69
5094 GARCIA GONZALEZ BELEN 14/08/2004 SANSUEÑA 4 9,15
5071 AGUSTIN SANZ CLARA 27/05/2004 AD PIRINEOS 5 9,80
5098 URBIZU ALEGRET CLARA 23/07/2004 SANSUEÑA 6 9,06
5151 RAMIREZ BAZTAN CLAUDIA 14/02/2003 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 1 9,12
5105 BERNUÉS YÁÑEZ-BARNUEVO CRISTINA 08/05/2003 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 2 8,85
5135 LUZON BALANZA DIANA 11/09/2004 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 3 9,60
5237 SANZ  GUILLEN ELENA 15/06/2004 TRAGAMILLAS 4 10,42
5097 RIOJA GIL ELENA 01/01/2003 SANSUEÑA 5 NP
5187 JORDAN SORO IRATI 28/07/2003 ELISEO GODOY 6 9,15
5171 SANZ MOLINA IRENE 01/01/2003 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO 1 9,40

BELLIDO KUTSERUK IRINA 13/05/2003 Enrique de Ossó 2 9,47
5145 NEGRO LOPEZ JAIRE 12/02/2004 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 3 9,43
5639 MENDEZ Reyes JAIRY LUCERO 07/01/2004 RECARTE 4 9,66
5120 GRACIA SISAMON JARA 15/03/2004 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 5 9,91
5110 CARRETERO GUERRAS JIMENA 16/02/2004 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 6 9,98
5186 ARANDA PASCUAL JULIA 19/05/2003 ELISEO GODOY 1 8,61
5199 MURILLO EITO LAURA 02/03/2003 2 DQ
5093 BALDOVIN DEL VAL LIDIA 23/07/2004 SANSUEÑA 3 9,59
5114 CLEMENTE MARTINEZ LUCIA 18/10/2003 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 4 8,89
5153 REGHENZANI ORTEGA LUCIA 07/06/2004 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 5 10,09
5254 VILLABONA NEGRETE MANUELA 12/10/2004 C.A.JACA 6 8,54
5144 NAVARRO LOZANO MARIA 28/02/2003 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 1 9,47
5152 REDONDO HIJOS MARIA SARA 12/01/2004 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 2 8,65
5134 LUNA ESCORSA MARIA TERESA 17/03/2003 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 3 9,01
5243 TEODORO CORTES MARINA 17/12/2004 4 9,69
5138 MARCO CAVERO MARINA 31/08/2004 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 5 9,81
5081 LABARIAS FALCETO MARTA 02/09/2004 AD PIRINEOS 1 9,01
5159 SASTRE DEL RIO MAYALEN 09/11/2003 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 2 9,09
5132 LOPEZ DE DIEGO NATALIA 04/05/2003 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 3 9,05
5166 ALDA NATHALIE 12/08/2004 Enrique de Ossó 4 10,80

5250 PLASENCIA GORDO NEREA 17/02/2003 C.A.JACA 5 8,81
5078 GONZALEZ GOMEZ NURIA 04/02/2004 AD PIRINEOS 1 10,68
5101 ANTÓN BEJAR NURIA 31/08/2004 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 2 9,05
5173 LIEDANA MARTIN PILAR 09/07/2004 SCORPIO-71 - VALDES. 3 10,28
5074 CLEMENTE REQUELME RAQUEL 29/12/2004 AD PIRINEOS 4 10,82
5167 GRACIA MARTINEZ SANDRA 04/10/2004 Enrique de Ossó 5 9,54
5130 LANSAQUE BARRIOS SARA 21/04/2003 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 1 10,16
5253 RODRIGO GIL SILVIA 07/02/2004 C.A.JACA 2 9,23
5251 SANCHEZ PUEYO SOFIA 06/07/2004 C.A.JACA 3 9,40
5128 LABORDA EMBARBA VIKTORIA 28/03/2003 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 4 9,72

CABRERA PALLARES ZOE 24/01/2004 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 5 9,05
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60m CAD. MASC.

DEA NOMBRE FEC. NAC. EQUIPO SER. CAL. TIEM.

5569 GOMEZ JIMENEZ ABEL 02/04/2004 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 1 9,73
5579 MARÍN ANDRÉS ALEJANDRO 18/01/2003 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 2 9,55
5603 PER ESTEBAN ALEJANDRO 24/12/2004 Enrique de Ossó 3 8,93
5658 ARTAJONA LES ALVARO 22/07/2004 ATL. EJEA 4 8,26
5594 TCHOUMBA NAMENI AMOUR FRANCK 25/03/2003 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 5 7,86
4535 ADIEGO DOMINGUEZ CESAR 31/05/2003 AYTO LA ALMUNIA 6 8,55
5613 ALFARO IBAÑEZ CESAR 18/09/2004 ATLETISMO SAN JOSE 1 8,36
5589 SANAGUSTIN LOPEZ DANIEL 23/10/2004 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 2 9,34
5572 GUERRERO PASTOR DAVID 08/04/2004 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 3 8,53
5644 SONSONA CARRILLO DIEGO 15/02/2004 RECARTE 4 8,52
5561 DELGADO JIMENEZ DIEGO 04/09/2004 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 5 8,44

GARCIA PINA EDUARDO 07/02/2003 Enrique de Ossó 6 8,01
5665 TOMAS ANADON GABRIEL 25/10/2004 ATL. EJEA 1 9,56
5549 REGUERA MONTEJANO GASPAR 01/01/2003 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO 2 8,04
5637 SAINZ LISO HUGO 24/11/2003 ATL. EJEA 3 9,00
5577 LÓPEZ CRUZ JAVIER 09/03/2003 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 4 7,91
5586 ROMERO OUOQUI JAVIER 16/06/2003 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 5 8,46
5590 SERRANO REGALADO JAVIER LUIS 10/12/2003 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 6 9,05
5571 GRACIA ARANDA JORGE 27/08/2003 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 1 8,67
5567 GARCIA RUIZ LUCAS 20/09/2004 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 2 10,02

HADDAD MOHAMED 12/06/2004 AYTO. LA ALMUNIA 3 9,68
5555 ROYO BAIGES NACHO 12/04/2003 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 4 8,57
5583 PERALES BUIL NICOLAS 29/10/2003 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 5 8,20

COTAINA OLIVAN OCTAVIO 14/08/2004 Enrique de Ossó 6 9,76
5566 FERNANDEZ BAUTISTA OSCAR 11/06/2004 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 1 9,02
5591 SERRANO REGALADO PABLO NICOLÁS 10/12/2003 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 2 8,13
5562 DOMINGUEZ FERRANDEZ PEDRO 25/07/2003 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 3 8,24
5582 OCHOA BENTO RODRIGO 28/04/2004 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 4 11,42
5584 PEREZ ALVAREZ SERGIO 22/10/2004 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 5 8,85
5662 AGUILAR ANDINO WALTER ANTONIO 26/08/2004 RECARTE 6 8,16
5564 ESCOBAR ORMAZA JOHAN 02/08/2003 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 NP
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300 CAD. MASC.

DEA NOMBRE FEC. NAC. EQUIPO SER. CAL. TIEM.

5539 VELILLA ALMAJANO ADRIAN 19/01/2004 AD PIRINEOS 1 46,72
5603 PER ESTEBAN ALEJANDRO 24/12/2004 Enrique de Ossó 2 46,25
5594 TCHOUMBA NAMENI AMOUR FRANCK 25/03/2003 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 3 41,78
5537 ALONSO MARIN DANIEL 01/09/2004 AD PIRINEOS 4 47,21
5572 GUERRERO PASTOR DAVID 08/04/2004 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 1 46,55
5640 REYNA CAÑADILLAS MIGUEL 15/01/2004 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ATLETISMO 2 45,22
5551 PASTOR DOMINGUEZ SAUL 01/01/2004 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO 3 50,878
5570 GONZALEZ AGUILAR DIEGO 13/05/2004 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 4 45,66
5547 KEITA FODE 26/11/2004 BAJO ARAGON MARIANISTAS 1 DQ
5602 NAVASA CANTIN HUGO 07/08/2004 Enrique de Ossó 2 59,98
5557 BLANCO LOPEZ IGNACIO 30/08/2004 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 3 50,43
5560 CATALAN GARCIA JAIME 19/11/2004 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 4 57,37
5596 VALLE SALÓ JAVIER 07/05/2004 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 2 49,33
5571 GRACIA ARANDA JORGE 27/08/2003 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 3 44,14
5607 HERRERO PASCUAL JUAN 01/01/2003 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO 4 DQ
5567 GARCIA RUIZ LUCAS 20/09/2004 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 2 55,54
5538 GIMENEZ LOPEZ LUIS 09/04/2004 AD PIRINEOS 3 51,34
5575 LAHOZ YAGÜE MARCOS 12/07/2003 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 4 44,14

300 CAD. FEM.

DEA NOMBRE FEC. NAC. EQUIPO SER. CAL. TIEM.

5116 FUERTES ALVARO ALEJANDRA 22/10/2004 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 1 53,41
5176 HERNANDEZ JURADO ALEJANDRA 16/11/2004 SCORPIO-71 - VALDESPARTERA 2 DQ
5210 CUELLO SANTANA ANA MEYRELLA 12/09/2003 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ATLETISMO 3 NP
5245 ABRIL LAIN EMMA 07/12/2004 C.A.JACA 4 DQ
5145 NEGRO LOPEZ JAIRE 12/02/2004 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 2 NP
5252 REMON CALDERON LAURA 27/01/2004 C.A.JACA 3 57,77
5114 CLEMENTE MARTINEZ LUCIA 18/10/2003 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 4 49,35
5127 JULVEZ MARTINEZ LUCIA 03/03/2004 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 2 44,05
5254 VILLABONA NEGRETE MANUELA 12/10/2004 C.A.JACA 3 46,54
5080 GUERREIRO LOZANO NOELIA 03/07/2003 AD PIRINEOS 4 DQ
5167 GRACIA MARTINEZ SANDRA 04/10/2004 Enrique de Ossó 2 51,72
5207 AGUDO CALEJERO SILVIA 08/07/2003 ATLETISMO SAN JOSE 3 49,53
5128 LABORDA EMBARBA VIKTORIA 28/03/2003 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 4 52,94
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1000 CAD. MASC.

DEA NOMBRE FEC. NAC. EQUIPO TIEMPO

5657 ABIZANDA ARMADA NICOLAS 15/07/2004 G.M.SABIÑÁNIGO 3:04.06
5619 CONTE GIL PABLO 22/02/2003 A.D.CRISTO REY 3:05.82
5626 PASCUA ZUÑIGA DIEGO 24/04/2003 A.D.CRISTO REY 3:03.69
5645 FALO SORO HUGO 04/03/2004 A.D.CRISTO REY 3:30.80
5638 DE TORRES GIMENO CARLOS 03/12/2003 ATLETISMO SAN JOSE 3:05.54
5621 SAN MIGUEL BIELSA ANIBAL 16/03/2003 ATLETISMO SAN JOSE 2:59.05
5579 MARÍN ANDRÉS ALEJANDRO 18/01/2003 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 3:19.97
5559 CAMPOS BORDONABA HUGO 11/10/2004 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 3:49.16
5595 USON CRIADO HECTOR 04/11/2004 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 3:16.85
5560 CATALAN GARCIA JAIME 19/11/2004 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 4:10.20

5566 FERNANDEZ BAUTISTA OSCAR 11/06/2004 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 3:45.59
5586 ROMERO OUOQUI JAVIER 16/06/2003 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 3:23.58
5564 ESCOBAR ORMAZA JOHAN 02/08/2003 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 3:28.73
5588 SALDAÑA PARDOS ELOY 01/01/2004 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 3:45.47
5610 GABAS CARBONERO DANIEL 22/05/2003 SCORPIO-71 - VALDESPARTERA 3:31.20

GARCIA PINA GONZALO 29/11/2004 Enrique de Ossó 3:32.68
5585 RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ EDUARDO 16/04/2003 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 3:28.84
5578 LOZANO SÁNCHEZ ALEJANDRO 14/01/2003 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 3:28.74
5630 ADIEGO DOMINGUEZ CESAR 31/05/2003 AYUNTAMIENTO LA ALMUNIA 3:37.90
5655 HADDAD MOHAMED 12/06/2004 AYUNTAMIENTO LA ALMUNIA 3:34.15

1000 CAD. FEM.

DEA NOMBRE FEC. NAC. EQUIPO TIEMPO

5206 GARCIA JOSA PATRICIA 27/06/2003 A.D.CRISTO REY 3:31.07
5180 MIRALLES ORDUÑA LAURA 04/11/2004 ATLETISMO SAN JOSE 3:34.63
5070 LORIENTE MARÍN ESTHER 17/11/2004 Sala Dominicos 4:18.05
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PESO CAD. FEM.

DEA NOMBRE FEC. NAC. EQUIPO 1 2 3 4 MAX

5187 JORDAN SORO IRATI 28/07/2003 ELISEO GODOY 8,39 8,78 9,28 9,47 9,47
5095 MARTINEZ GUILLEN TATIANA 07/02/2003 SANSUEÑA 7,80 7,95 - 8,95 8,95
5122 HERNAZ ESPUELAS LIDIA 05/02/2004 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 8,67 7,94 8,75 7,75 8,75
5237 SANZ  GUILLEN ELENA 15/06/2004 TRAGAMILLAS 8,53 8,09 8,64 8,50 8,64
5181 PINZOLAS RUBIO CARMEN 09/12/2004 ATLETISMO SAN JOSE X 8,14 8,16 7,52 8,16
5113 CIURILA RADU LAURA 25/06/2003 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 7,71 8,00 7,71 8,15 8,15
5250 PLASENCIA GORDO NEREA 17/02/2003 C.A.JACA 7,02 7,86 7,21 8,09 8,09
5105 BERNUÉS YÁÑEZ-BARNUEVO CRISTINA 08/05/2003 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 7,17 7,41 7,34 7,25 7,41
5142 MUÑOZ ARTAL ANISHA 15/12/2004 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 7,39 6,82 7,05 7,39
5130 LANSAQUE BARRIOS SARA 21/04/2003 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 6,21 5,52 7,08 7,08
5132 LOPEZ DE DIEGO NATALIA 04/05/2003 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 6,78 6,86 6,29 6,86
5093 BALDOVIN DEL VAL LIDIA 23/07/2004 SANSUEÑA 6,22 6,43 6,78 6,78
5253 RODRIGO GIL SILVIA 07/02/2004 C.A.JACA 5,52 5,99 5,64 5,99
5153 REGHENZANI ORTEGA LUCIA 07/06/2004 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 4,58 5,16 4,14 5,16
5144 NAVARRO LOZANO MARIA 28/02/2003 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 5,09 5,05 4,60 5,09
5074 CLEMENTE REQUELME RAQUEL 29/12/2004 AD PIRINEOS 4,30 4,82 4,90 4,90
5149 PEREZ GARCIA YAIZA 16/03/2003 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 NP
5120 GRACIA SISAMON JARA 15/03/2004 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 NP
5164 YUBERO SEGURA LAURA 21/10/2004 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 NP
5082 LUNA SORBED MARIA 08/10/2004 AD PIRINEOS NP

PESO CAD. MASC.

DEA NOMBRE FEC. NAC. EQUIPO 1 2 3 4 5 6 MAX

5611 CALLIZO SANCHEZ PEDRO 18/01/2003 ATLETISMO SAN JOSE 12,47 12,61 11,05 12,19 12,04 11,76 12,61
5645 FALO SORO HUGO 04/03/2004 A.D.CRISTO REY 10,20 10,40 10,22 10,75 10,90 10,49 10,90
5626 PASCUA ZUÑIGA DIEGO 24/03/2003 A.D.CRISTO REY 10,04 10,10 9,98 9,21 9,50 10,02 10,10
5619 CONTE GIL PABLO 22/02/2003 A.D.CRISTO REY 8,82 9,12 8,24 8,46 8,80 8,45 9,12
5551 PASTOR DOMINGUEZ SAUL 01/01/2004 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO 6,65 7,31 7,55 7,03 7,16 7,20 7,55
5604 QUINTANA ESTERAS JAVIER 03/07/2004 Enrique de Ossó 6,79 5,97 X 6,48 6,66 6,46 6,79
5558 CAMPO CORZAN ALEJANDRO 22/11/2004 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 6,10 5,77 5,90 5,18 5,56 6,39 6,39
5589 SANAGUSTIN LOPEZ DANIEL 23/10/2004 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 6,10 5,94 6,21 5,50 5,91 6,20 6,21

APELLIDOS
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ALTURA CAD. FEM.

DEA NOMBRE FEC. NAC. EQUIPO 1,10 1,20 1,30 1,35 1,40 1,43 MAX

5178 GAYARRE GASCÓN ALBA 29/01/2004 ACD SANDHYA O O O XO XXX 1,40
5191 CANDIAL DOLZ BENILDE 01/05/2004 ELISEO GODOY O O O XO XXX 1,40
5248 GARCIA CEBRIAN ARANTZA 15/06/2003 C.A.JACA O O XX 1,30
5173 LIEDANA MARTIN PILAR 09/07/2004 SCORPIO-71 - VALDES. O XO XO XX 1,30
5168 RODRIGUEZ LOREN MARTA 12/06/2004 Enrique de Ossó O O XX 1,20
5252 REMON CALDERON LAURA 27/01/2004 C.A.JACA O XX 1,10
5199 MURILLO EITO LAURA 02/03/2003 O XX 1,10
5243 TEODORO CORTES MARINA 17/12/2004 O XX 1,10
5221 MERIN LABORDA ANDREA 19/01/2004 XO XX 1,10

ALTURA CAD. MASC.

DEA NOMBRE FEC. NAC. EQUIPO 1,10 1,20 1,30 1,40 1,56 1,60 1,65 1,71 1,75 1,78 1,82 1,85 MAX

AR 3624 MARTIN GALVE RAUL 03/11/2004 ATLETISMO SAN JOSE O O O O XO O XO XXX 1,82
5610 GABAS CARBONERO DANIEL 22/05/2003 SCORPIO-71 - VALDES. O O XX 1,30
5637 SAINZ LISO HUGO 24/11/2003 O O XX 1,20
5596 VALLE SALÓ JAVIER 07/05/2004 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 O O XX 1,20
5665 TOMAS ANADON GABRIEL 25/10/2004 O XX 1,10

APELLIDOS
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LONGITUD CAD. FEM.

DEA NOMBRE FEC. NAC. EQUIPO 1 2 3 MAX

5245 ABRIL LAIN EMMA 07/12/2004 C.A.JACA 3,60 3,41 3,54 3,60
5248 GARCIA CEBRIAN ARANTZA 15/06/2003 C.A.JACA 3,94 3,88 4,09 4,09
5259 RUBIO BAYON NATALIA 06/11/2004 AA TUROLENSE 3,56 3,70 3,79 3,79
5171 SANZ MOLINA IRENE 01/01/2003 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO X 4,16 X 4,16
5070 LORIENTE MARÍN ESTHER 17/11/2004 Sala Dominicos X X X NM
5166 ALDA IZACA NATHALIE 12/08/2004 Enrique de Ossó 3,03 X X 3,03
5172 OYARBIDE LUIS AINHOA 21/06/2004 SCORPIO-71 - VALDES. 3,49 3,46 3,30 3,49
5101 ANTÓN BEJAR NURIA 31/08/2004 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 4,22 4,07 3,92 4,22
5113 CIURILA RADU LAURA 25/06/2003 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 3,47 3,59 3,69 3,69
5152 REDONDO HIJOS MARIA SARA 12/01/2004 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 4,39 3,93 4,60 4,60
5112 CATALAN MUÑOZ CAROLINA 11/21/2003 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 X X X NM
5117 GIL FERNANDEZ NURIA 17/06/2004 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 4,00 4,18 4,19 4,19
5159 SASTRE DEL RIO MAYALEN 09/11/2003 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 3,96 3,53 3,60 3,96
5134 LUNA ESCORSA MARIA TERESA 17/03/2003 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 3,55 3,42 3,24 3,55
5147 PARALLUELO AYINGONO SALMA 13/11/2003 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 5,23 4,80 5,15 5,23
5081 LABARIAS FALCETO MARTA 02/09/2004 AD PIRINEOS 3,80 3,55 3,62 3,80
5078 GONZALEZ GOMEZ NURIA 04/02/2004 AD PIRINEOS X X 3,07 3,07
5076 FERRANDEZ CAMPO ANDREA 23/01/2004 AD PIRINEOS 4,38 4,40 4,62 4,62
5071 AGUSTIN SANZ CLARA 27/05/2004 AD PIRINEOS X X X NM

LONGITUD CAD. MAS.

DEA NOMBRE FEC. NAC. EQUIPO 1 2 3 MAX

GARCIA PINA EDUARDO 07/02/2003 Enrique de Ossó 5,24 4,97 5,51 5,51
5577 LÓPEZ CRUZ JAVIER 09/03/2003 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 5,23 X X 5,23
5562 DOMINGUEZ FERRANDEZ PEDRO 25/07/2003 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 4,68 4,90 4,82 4,90
5591 SERRANO REGALADO PABLO NICOLÁS 10/12/2003 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 4,65 4,30 4,48 4,65
5613 ALFARO IBAÑEZ CESAR 18/09/2004 ATLETISMO SAN JOSE 4,63 4,35 4,21 4,63
5575 LAHOZ YAGÜE MARCOS 12/07/2003 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 4,58 4,40 4,54 4,58
5555 ROYO BAIGES NACHO 12/04/2003 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 4,25 X 4,54 4,54
5578 LOZANO SÁNCHEZ ALEJANDRO 14/01/2003 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 4,34 4,00 4,03 4,34
5585 RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ EDUARDO 16/04/2003 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 X 4,30 4,17 4,30
5570 GONZALEZ AGUILAR DIEGO 13/05/2004 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 4,24 4,02 4,12 4,24
5590 SERRANO REGALADO JAVIER LUIS 10/12/2003 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 3,62 4,04 4,23 4,23
5584 PEREZ ALVAREZ SERGIO 22/10/2004 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 3,87 4,19 3,98 4,19
5537 ALONSO MARIN DANIEL 01/09/2004 AD PIRINEOS 4,05 3,90 4,00 4,05
5558 CAMPO CORZAN ALEJANDRO 22/11/2004 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 3,92 3,53 3,96 3,96

GARCIA PINA GONZALO 29/11/2004 Enrique de Ossó 3,35 3,85 3,76 3,85
5539 VELILLA ALMAJANO ADRIAN 19/01/2004 AD PIRINEOS 3,80 3,47 3,32 3,80

COTAINA OLIVAN OCTAVIO 14/08/2004 Enrique de Ossó 3,37 3,47 3,77 3,77
5573 GUTIERREZ QUINTANA ROMAN 22/09/2004 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 3,72 3,42 3,76 3,76
5559 CAMPOS BORDONABA HUGO 11/10/2004 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 3,72 3,72 3,66 3,72
5569 GOMEZ JIMENEZ ABEL 02/04/2004 SIMPLY SCORPIO71 3,40 X 3,53 3,53
5557 BLANCO LOPEZ IGNACIO 30/08/2004 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 X X 3,43 3,43
5538 GIMENEZ LOPEZ LUIS 09/04/2004 AD PIRINEOS 3,38 3,40 3,40 3,40
5602 NAVASA CANTIN HUGO 07/08/2004 Enrique de Ossó X X X NM
5582 OCHOA BENTO RODRIGO 28/04/2004 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 X X X NM

APELLIDOS

APELLIDOS



60mv INF. FEM.

DEA NOMBRE FEC. NAC. EQUIPO SER. CAL. TIEM.

4158 ROYO ABDALLAH LAURA 08/08/2005 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 2 12,03
4126 FACENDA BURDIO CARLA 20/12/2006 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 3 12,47
4271 SONSONA CARRILLO MARIA 26/04/2006 RECARTE 4 12,28
4215 LUCEA COMIN CLARA 01/01/2006 ELISEO GODOY 2 11,94
4111 ANDRES CURIEL MARIA 17/09/2005 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 3 12,56
4138 LOPEZ GRANADA CELIA 13/05/2005 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 4 11,76
4120 CARRETERO GUERRAS MERCEDES 15/12/2005 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 2 13,16
4217 LOPEZ HORNO ELSA 01/01/2006 ELISEO GODOY 3 13,29
4213 VEGA LANEROS CAMINO 01/01/2006 ELISEO GODOY 4 13,60
4104 REGUERA MONTEJANO MARIA 01/01/2006 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO 2 12,15
4136 LATORRE OSTA IRENE 08/06/2006 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 3 12,66
4076 ROMERO ROMERO MANUELA 15/05/2006 AD PIRINEOS 4 14,44
4127 GARCIA TENA LUCÍA 03/06/2006 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 2 12,37
4205 TORRES TORNOS LUCIA 06/01/2006 ATLETISMO SAN JOSE 3 12,06
4162 SANZ TREVIÑO PAULA SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 4 14,78
4131 GUERRAS VALIOS INES 13/09/2005 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 2 12,66
4149 MUÑOZ VIVES LUCÍA 27/09/2006 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 3 13,40
4106 TIERRA DOMINGUEZ LARA SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 4 12,78
4212 SORIANO LANDA LUZ 01/01/2006 ELISEO GODOY NP
4170 BELLIDO KUTSERUK AINE 19/08/2005 Enrique de Ossó NP

60mv INF. MASC.

DEA NOMBRE FEC. NAC. EQUIPO SER. CAL. TIEM.

4576 NOVELLON TEJEDOR ASIER 01/03/2005 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 2 12,01
4587 LACOSTA ALCUBIERRE PABLO 31/12/2006 Enrique de Ossó 3 12,35
4700 TORRENTE SORIANO ADRIAN 31/01/2005 AA TUROLENSE 4 10,43
4581 VICÉN SÁNCHEZ MARZAL 21/12/2006 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 5 14,28
4565 ALZAGA GARZÓN ÁLVARO 14/05/2006 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 6 12,35

APELLIDOS

APELLIDOS
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60 INF. FEM.

DEA NOMBRE FEC. NAC. EQUIPO SER. CAL. TIEM.

4082 VILLARIG PASCUAL ADRIANA 01/12/2006 AD PIRINEOS 1 NP
4150 NEGRO LOPEZ ADRIANA 08/06/2006 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 2 9,78
4152 PALLARES ROYO ADRIANA 25/12/2012 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 3 NP
4214 GARCIA MOZAS ALBA 01/01/2006 ELISEO GODOY 4 9,74
4288 VILLABONA NEGRETE ALEJANDRA 18/06/2006 C.A.JACA 5 9,15
4161 SANCHEZ LOPEZ ALICIA 09/08/2005 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 6 9,60

CALLEJAS VIILARROYA ANA 29/04/2006 AYTO LA ALMUNIA 1 9,64
4224 TORCAL MILLAN ANA 26/09/2005 ELISEO GODOY 2 9,02
4159 RUBIO MODREGO ANGELA 03/08/2006 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 3 9,79
4139 LOPEZ-MONTENEGROMEDEL BEATRIZ 20/11/2005 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 4 10,00
4115 BLANCHARD MARTINEZ-LOSA CANDELA 07/04/2006 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 5 10,24
4126 FACENDA BURDIO CARLA 20/12/2006 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 6 9,89

4147 MILLAN ÁLVAREZ CARMEN 25/03/2006 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 1 10,70
4118 CAMARA GARCIA CELIA 05/09/2005 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 2 10,11
4138 LOPEZ GRANADA CELIA 13/05/2005 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 3 9,62
4060 MORON ABADIAS CLARA 04/07/2006 Sala Dominicos 4 9,57
4075 RAMIREZ NUÑEZ CLAUDIA 14/07/2006 AD PIRINEOS 5 11,08
4103 GARCIA ZALDIVAR CLAUDIA 01/01/2006 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO 6 10,34
4093 COCA POZO CLAUDIA 27/04/2006 SANSUEÑA 1 NP
4117 CAJAL PASTOR DANIELA 20/12/2006 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 2 9,42
4221 LOSILLA SERRANO DANIELA 22/12/2005 ELISEO GODOY 3 10,29
4098 FANLO PREDES DUNIA 20/01/2006 BAJO ARA. MARIA. 4 9,69
4078 SABANDO MALLOR HELENA 26/11/2006 AD PIRINEOS 6 10,87
4130 GEORGIEV MURIEL IRENE 02/04/2005 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 1 9,48
4097 CADAVID ECHEPARE JANET 24/12/2005 BAJO ARA. MARIA. 2 10,38
4073 HERNANDEZ CARPIO JENNIFER 25/07/2006 AD PIRINEOS 3 9,48
4144 LUCAS DE PRADO KATIA 26/02/2006 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 4 9,64
4166 TIERRA DOMINGUEZ LARA 08/01/2006 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 5 NP
4165 SERRANO TOMAS LAURA 13/12/2005 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 6 9,38
4080 SANCHEZ SAN IDELFONSO LIBE 13/07/2006 AD PIRINEOS 1 11,47
4258 FERNANDO NOGUE LUCIA 02/11/2005 2 10,38
4137 LOPEZ ALLUE LUCIA 09/01/2005 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 3 10,40
4116 BLASCO LOPEZ LUCIA 05/05/2005 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 4 NP
4225 ANDRES RODRIGUEZ LUZ MARIA 10/10/2005 ELISEO GODOY 5 9,23
4228 DOMINGUEZ SAN MARTIN MAGDALENA 13/08/2005 SANSUEÑA 6 9,06
4253 LAGOS GABAS MALENA 17/09/2005 1 9,82
4079 SABANDO MALLOR MªPILAR 26/11/2006 AD PIRINEOS 2 9,87
4122 CERRADA MARTINEZ MARA 23/10/2005 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 3 9,93
4061 BERNAD MUÑOZ MARIA 30/07/2006 Sala Dominicos 4 11,19
4146 MENESES ANGULO MARIA 18/08/2005 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 5 8,92
4216 TENA MONTON MARINA 01/01/2006 ELISEO GODOY 1 9,91
4110 ANDRES PEREZ MARINA 01/08/2005 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 2 8,89
4090 CANALES TARANCON MARTA 10/03/2006 SANSUEÑA 3 NP
4091 CARIDAD CASADO MERCEDES 15/05/2006 SANSUEÑA 4 10,25
4123 CONESA ESTEBAN Natalia 23/01/2005 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 5 NP
4156 ROY SERRANO NAYLA 08/05/2005 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 1 9,00
4220 RECLUSA BROTO NEREA 23/05/2005 ELISEO GODOY 2 9,80
4069 CHUECA AZNAR NURIA 02/12/2006 AD PIRINEOS 3 10,23
4184 SAINZ HURTADO PATRICIA 05/12/2005 Enrique de Ossó 4 9,71
4250 GARCES GUINDA ROSA 15/06/2005 5 10,28
4226 LOPEZ ALQUEZAR SANDRA 21/11/2005 ELISEO GODOY 1 9,50
4124 CUBILLA EMBID SARA 11/10/2005 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 2 9,84
4269 LOPEZ ROCA SARA URSULA 01/01/2006 ELISEO GODOY 3 11,23
4119 CÁMARA MOLINER SOFIA 06/11/2006 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 4 9,57
4193 LAGRANJA ESCRIBANO CARLA 01/01/2006 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO 5 9,91
4192 CRISTEA GEORGIANA 01/01/2005 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO 6 10,48
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60 INF. MASC.

DEA NOMBRE FEC. NAC. EQUIPO SER. CAL. TIEM.

4564 ALCÁZAR HERRERO ADRIÁN 01/12/2006 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 1 NP
4547 BRETON LUNA ALBERTO 05/05/2006 AD PIRINEOS 2 11,47
4701 TORNER SANZ ADRIAN 22/04/2005 AA TUROLENSE 3 8,83
4575 MARTIN MUÑOZ ANDRES 04/11/2005 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 4 8,77
4648 GELTI AYOUB 02/08/2005 AYTO LA ALMUNIA 5 9,79
4607 BROSED GAMO DIEGO 15/08/2006 SCORPIO-71 - VALDES. 6 10,50
4568 FRANQUET GARGALLO GABRIEL 10/08/2006 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 2 NP
4559 LEON SANCHEZ IGNACIO 05/02/2006 BAJO ARA. MARIA. 3 9,80
4553 SANZ ALADREN IVAN 29/10/2006 AD PIRINEOS 4 11,05
4566 AZPARREN FERNANDEZ-GIRO JAVIER 30/01/2005 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 5 9,44
4613 AYALA VILLALTA JON 01/01/2006 ELISEO GODOY 6 10,81
4579 SANZ TOBAJAS JORGE 29/10/2005 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 2 NP
4578 SAMANIEGO SIMAL JORGE 20/01/2006 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 3 NP
4554 SEMINAGO LAHOZ MARIO 06/11/2006 AD PIRINEOS 4 10,72
4569 GALINDO RIOBOO RAUL 03/02/2006 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 5 9,41
4570 GARCIA EGEA SAMUEL 19/11/2006 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 6 11,36

APELLIDOS

1
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120 INF. FEM.

DEA NOMBRE FEC. NAC. EQUIPO SER. CAL TIEM.

4150 NEGRO LOPEZ ADRIANA 08/06/2006 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 1 19,77
4152 PALLARES ROYO ADRIANA 25/12/2012 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 2 NP
4288 VILLABONA NEGRETE ALEJANDRA 18/06/2006 C.A.JACA 3 17,67
4224 TORCAL MILLAN ANA 26/09/2005 ELISEO GODOY 4 17,54
4159 RUBIO MODREGO ANGELA 03/08/2006 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 1 19,33
4157 ROY IBAIBARRIAGA CANDELA 04/01/2006 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 2 NP
4154 PEREZ ROMERO CANDELA 30/01/2005 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 3 18,9
4115 BLANCHARD MARTINEZ-LOSA CANDELA 07/04/2006 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 4 20,28
4129 GARCÍA BORDONADA CARLA 19/08/2005 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 1 NP
4147 MILLAN ÁLVAREZ CARMEN 25/03/2006 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 2 21,85
4102 ESPIN PALACIOS CAROLINA 01/01/2005 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO 3 18,96
4117 CAJAL PASTOR DANIELA 20/12/2006 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 4 18,52
4074 MUR CAVERO DIANA 28/08/2005 AD PIRINEOS 1 17,6
4142 LOZANO SÁNCHEZ EVA LUNA 26/02/2005 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 2 20,59
4173 CUARTERO ALCUBIERRE INES 15/06/2006 Enrique de Ossó 3 19,28
4130 GEORGIEV MURIEL IRENE 02/04/2005 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 4 18,75
4158 ROYO ABDALLAH LAURA 08/08/2005 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 1 17,46
4258 FERNANDO NOGUE LUCIA 02/11/2005 2 DQ
4116 BLASCO LOPEZ LUCIA 05/05/2005 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 3 NP
4149 MUÑOZ VIVES LUCÍA 27/09/2006 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 4 19,61
4253 LAGOS GABAS MALENA 17/09/2005 1 19,82
4271 SONSONA CARRILLO MARIA 26/04/2006 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ATLETISMO 2 19,19
4104 REGUERA MONTEJANO MARIA 01/01/2006 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO 3 DQ
4111 ANDRES CURIEL MARIA 17/09/2005 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 4 18,87
4110 ANDRES PEREZ MARINA 01/08/2005 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 1 17,22
4101 GARCIA CORTES MARTINA 01/01/2005 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO 2 19,65
4184 SAINZ HURTADO PATRICIA 05/12/2005 Enrique de Ossó 3 NP
4071 GIL VALIENTE PAULA 12/01/2005 AD PIRINEOS 4 18,14
4162 SANZ TREVIÑO PAULA SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 1 21,73
4250 GARCES GUINDA ROSA 15/06/2005 2 20,26
4067 BENITO SERRANO SARA 24/01/2005 AD PIRINEOS 3 18,28
4112 ARTACHO FERRER SARA 29/10/2006 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 1 19,18
4119 CÁMARA MOLINER SOFIA 06/11/2006 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 2 18,87
4125 DE ALFONSO GONZALEZ CAROLINA 02/02/2006 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 3 DQ

120 INF. MASC.

DEA NOMBRE FEC. NAC. EQUIPO SER. CAL TIEM.

4549 DOMINGUEZ CIFUENTES DANIEL 05/07/2006 AD PIRINEOS 1 18,98
4568 FRANQUET GARGALLO GABRIEL 10/08/2006 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 2 NP
4548 CEBRIAN SANZ JAVIER 02/06/2005 AD PIRINEOS 3 18,06
4557 LOPEZ MARTIN JONATHAN 25/07/2005 BAJO ARAGON MARIANISTAS 4 19,62
4578 SAMANIEGO SIMAL JORGE 20/01/2006 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 2 NP
4580 TARDEZ ASIN MARCOS 21/02/2005 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 3 DQ
4623 CARRANZAEMBID EMBID MARIO 02/11/2005 ELISEO GODOY 4 17,33
4581 VICÉN SÁNCHEZ MARZAL 21/12/2006 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 2 DQ
4611 SAVIRON SANTAFE NICOLAS 01/01/2006 ELISEO GODOY 3 18,94
4622 MIRAVETE BERNAD PABLO 09/10/2005 ELISEO GODOY 4 20,49
4695 GERICO MURILLO DIEGO 26/09/2006 NP
4274 MALON GARCIA MARA 02/05/2006 NP
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1000 INF. FEM.

DEA NOMBRE FEC. NAC. EQUIPO TIEMPO

4207 BALLESTEROS MEDINA ESTHER 05/02/2006 ATLETISMO SAN JOSE 3:55.65
4164 SAURA MENGOD INÉS 13/04/2006 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 3:15.39
4289 VIVAS DARRAQUI SARA 27/09/2006 C.A.JACA 3:49.38
4170 BELLIDO KUTSERUK AINE 19/08/2005 Enrique de Ossó 4:22.89
4156 ROY SERRANO NAYLA 08/05/2005 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 3:37.60
4165 SERRANO TOMAS LAURA 13/12/2005 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 3:35.31
4160 SALAMERO RANZ ARIANA 05/04/2006 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 4:51.15
4108 AINA MUNIETE IZARBE 19/12/2006 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 3:54.63
4128 GARCÍA ANDUJAR MAR 05/11/2006 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 DNF
4120 CARRETERO GUERRAS MERCEDES 15/12/2005 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 3:43.81
4146 MENESES ANGULO MARIA 18/08/2005 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 3:53.54
4161 SANCHEZ LOPEZ ALICIA 09/08/2005 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 3:39.33
4131 GUERRAS VALIOS INES 13/09/2005 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 3:37.86
4271 CALLEJAS VIILARROYA ANA 29/04/2006 AYUNTAMIENTO LA ALMUNIA 3:55.17
4278 GARCIA JAIME CARLA 01/07/2006 AYUNTAMIENTO LA ALMUNIA 4:11.79
4266 ALONSO EMBID ALICIA 27/01/2006 AYUNTAMIENTO LA ALMUNIA 4:32.51

1000 INF. MASC.

DEA NOMBRE FEC. NAC. EQUIPO TIEMPO

4558 RAMON HERRER JORGE 19/12/2005 BAJO ARAGON MARIANISTAS 3:55.51
4641 NAVARRO TOMAS ANIBAL 13/05/2005 TRAGAMILLAS 3:20.65
4616 CAMBRESES SUÑE HUGO 01/01/2006 ELISEO GODOY 3:49.22
4601 GIMENEZ BARCA ENOL 01/01/2006 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO 3:28.77
4586 LACOSTA ALCUBIERRE ASIER 27/03/2005 Enrique de Ossó 3:26.08
4565 ALZAGA GARZÓN ÁLVARO 14/05/2006 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 3:31.31
4648 GELTI AYOUB 02/08/2005 AYUNTAMIENTO LA ALMUNIA 3:49.97
4634 CUBERO MORANCHEL NACHO 03/04/2005 AYUNTAMIENTO LA ALMUNIA 3:41.49
4669 RUIZ GOMEZ SAMUEL 19/12/2005 AYUNTAMIENTO LA ALMUNIA 3:40.80
4664 CASTEL GRACIA DANIEL 09/11/2005 AYUNTAMIENTO LA ALMUNIA 3:49.74
4609 ANDRES VAZQUEZ MARTIN 01/01/2005 ELISEO GODOY 3:32.62

APELLIDOS

APELLIDOS



PESO INF. FEM.

DEA NOMBRE FEC. NAC. EQUIPO 1 2 3 MAX

4216 TENA MONTON MARINA 01/01/2006 ELISEO GODOY 7,33 7,37 7,64 7,64
4192 CRISTEA GEORGIANA 01/01/2005 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO 5,70 6,10 4,84 6,10
4142 LOZANO SÁNCHEZ EVA LUNA 26/02/2005 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 4,64 5,25 5,39 5,39
4093 COCA POZO CLAUDIA 27/04/2006 SANSUEÑA 5,05 5,35 4,82 5,35
4173 CUARTERO ALCUBIERRE INES 15/06/2006 Enrique de Ossó 5,11 4,10 4,09 5,11
4091 CARIDAD CASADO MERCEDES 15/05/2006 SANSUEÑA 5,10 4,83 4,93 5,10
4076 ROMERO ROMERO MANUELA 15/05/2006 AD PIRINEOS X 4,18 4,39 4,39
4080 SANCHEZ SAN IDELFONSO LIBE 13/07/2006 AD PIRINEOS 3,85 X 3,89 3,89
4155 ROSALES ROS ANA MARTA 26/10/2005 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 X 3,09 3,17 3,17

PESO INF. MASC.

DEA NOMBRE FEC. NAC. EQUIPO 1 2 3 MAX

4612 PEÑA MARTINEZ JUSTO IRIE 01/01/2006 ELISEO GODOY 4,32 5,42 6,28 6,28
4616 CAMBRESES SUÑE HUGO 01/01/2006 ELISEO GODOY 4,62 4,99 5,11 5,11
4618 CASABONA AREVALO JAIME 01/01/2006 ELISEO GODOY 4,77 4,2 4,53 4,77
4614 BASELGA LAHOZ VICTOR 01/01/2006 ELISEO GODOY 4,44 3,98 3,9 4,44
4569 GALINDO RIOBOO RAUL 03/02/2006 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 X 3,08 2,71 3,08

APELLIDOS

APELLIDOS



ALTURA INF. FEM.

DEA NOMBRE FEC. NAC. EQUIPO 0,80 0,90 1,00 1,10 1,20 1,25 1,30 1,33 1,36 1,39 MAX

4221 LOSILLA SERRANO DANIELA 22/12/2005 ELISEO GODOY O O O O XO O XXX 1,36
4134 IBAÑEZ LOPEZ ALBA 10/01/2006 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 O O O O O XO XXX 1,33
4228 DOMINGUEZ SAN MARTIN MAGDALENA 13/08/2005 SANSUEÑA O O XX 1,20
4112 ARTACHO FERRER SARA 29/10/2006 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 O XO O XX 1,20
4102 ESPIN PALACIOS CAROLINA 01/01/2005 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO O XX 1,10
4095 MATUK RAMON ALIA 16/09/2006 SANSUEÑA O O XX 1,10
4090 CANALES TARANCON MARTA 10/03/2006 SANSUEÑA O XX 1,00
4166 TIERRA DOMINGUEZ LARA 08/01/2006 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 O O XX 1,00
4144 LUCAS DE PRADO KATIA 26/02/2006 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 O O XO XXX 1,00

ALTURA INF. MASC.

DEA NOMBRE FEC. NAC. EQUIPO 0,80 0,90 1,00 1,10 1,20 1,25 1,30 1,33 1,36 1,39 1,41 1,43 1,45 1,47 MAX

4586 LACOSTA ALCUBIERRE ASIER 27/03/2005 Enrique de Ossó O O O O O XO O O XO XXX 1,45
4587 LACOSTA ALCUBIERRE PABLO 31/12/2006 Enrique de Ossó O XX 1,20
4607 BROSED GAMO DIEGO 15/08/2006 SCORPIO-71 - VALDES. O XO XX 1,00
4554 SEMINAGO LAHOZ MARIO 06/11/2006 AD PIRINEOS XO O XO XX 1,00
4547 BRETON LUNA ALBERTO 05/05/2006 AD PIRINEOS O O XX 0,90

APELLIDOS

APELLIDOS



LONGITUD INF. FEM.

DEA NOMBRE FEC. NAC. EQUIPO 1 2 3 MAX

4074 MUR CAVERO DIANA 28/08/2005 AD PIRINEOS 3,87 3,87 3,94 3,94
4205 TORRES TORNOS LUCIA 06/01/2006 ATLETISMO SAN JOSE 3,58 3,61 3,83 3,83
4225 ANDRES RODRIGUEZ LUZ MARIA 10/10/2005 ELISEO GODOY X 3,68 3,81 3,81
4095 MATUK RAMON ALIA 16/09/2006 SANSUEÑA X 3,75 3,62 3,75
4226 LOPEZ ALQUEZAR SANDRA 21/11/2005 ELISEO GODOY 3,74 3,61 3,68 3,74
4071 GIL VALIENTE PAULA 12/01/2005 AD PIRINEOS 3,48 3,74 3,68 3,74
4215 LUCEA COMIN CLARA 01/01/2006 ELISEO GODOY 3,69 X X 3,69
4207 BALLESTEROS MEDINA ESTHER 05/02/2006 ATLETISMO SAN JOSE 3,69 3,50 3,48 3,69
4164 SAURA MENGOD INÉS 13/04/2006 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 3,64 3,69 3,53 3,69
4127 GARCIA TENA LUCÍA 03/06/2006 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 3,58 3,64 3,57 3,64
4067 BENITO SERRANO SARA 24/01/2005 AD PIRINEOS 3,61 3,63 3,47 3,63
4101 GARCIA CORTES MARTINA 01/01/2005 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO 3,43 3,21 X 3,43
4193 LAGRANJA ESCRIBANO CARLA 01/01/2006 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO 3,17 X 3,43 3,43
4220 RECLUSA BROTO NEREA 23/05/2005 ELISEO GODOY 3,28 3,36 X 3,36
4073 HERNANDEZ CARPIO JENNIFER 25/07/2006 AD PIRINEOS X X 3,35 3,35
4079 SABANDO MALLOR MªPILAR 26/11/2006 AD PIRINEOS X 3,26 3,18 3,26
4136 LATORRE OSTA IRENE 08/06/2006 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 3,21 3,23 X 3,23
4278 GARCIA JAIME CARLA 01/07/2006 AYTO. LA ALMUNIA X X X NM
4266 ALONSO EMBID ALICIA 27/01/2006 AYTO. LA ALMUNIA X X X NM
4269 LOPEZ ROCA SARA URSULA 01/01/2006 ELISEO GODOY X X X NM
4213 VEGA LANEROS CAMINO 01/01/2006 ELISEO GODOY X X X NM
4061 BERNAD MUÑOZ MARIA 30/07/2006 Sala Dominicos X X X NM
4139 LOPEZ-MONTENEGROMEDEL BEATRIZ 20/11/2005 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 X X X NM
4137 LOPEZ ALLUE LUCIA 09/01/2005 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 X X X NM
4160 SALAMERO RANZ ARIANA 05/04/2006 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 X X X NM
4108 AINA MUNIETE IZARBE 19/12/2006 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 X X X NM
4128 GARCÍA ANDUJAR MAR 05/11/2006 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 X X X NM
4155 ROSALES ROS ANA MARTA 26/10/2005 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 X X X NM
4124 CUBILLA EMBID SARA 11/10/2005 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 X X X NM
4154 PEREZ ROMERO CANDELA 30/01/2005 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 X X X NM
4118 CAMARA GARCIA CELIA 05/09/2005 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 X X X NM
4122 CERRADA MARTINEZ MARA 23/10/2005 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 X X X NM
4227 EZQUERRA RUFAT LUCIA 10/12/2005 ELISEO GODOY X X X NM
4082 VILLARIG PASCUAL ADRIANA 01/12/2006 AD PIRINEOS X X - NM
4069 CHUECA AZNAR NURIA 02/12/2006 AD PIRINEOS X X X NM
4078 SABANDO MALLOR HELENA 26/11/2006 AD PIRINEOS X X X NM
4075 RAMIREZ NUÑEZ CLAUDIA 14/07/2006 AD PIRINEOS X X X NM
4103 GARCIA ZALDIVAR CLAUDIA 01/01/2006 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO X X X NM
4093 COCA POZO CLAUDIA X X X NM
4061 MORON ABADIAS CLARA 04/07/2006 Sala Dominicos X X X NM

APELLIDOS



LONGITUD INF. MASC.

DEA NOMBRE FEC. NAC. EQUIPO 1 2 3 MAX

4701 TORNER SANZ ADRIAN 22/04/2005 AA TUROLENSE 4,45 4,19 4,33 4,45
4700 TORRENTE SORIANO ADRIAN 31/01/2005 AA TUROLENSE 4,24 4,27 4,29 4,29
4623 CARRANZA EMBID MARIO 02/11/2005 ELISEO GODOY 4,2 4,22 4,23 4,23
4576 NOVELLON TEJEDOR ASIER 01/03/2005 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 3,94 3,78 3,92 3,94
4611 SAVIRON SANTAFE NICOLAS 01/01/2006 ELISEO GODOY 3,83 3,71 3,93 3,93
4601 GIMENEZ BARCA ENOL 01/01/2006 RIBERA ALTA 3,92 3,84 3,63 3,92
4566 AZPARREN FERNANDEZ-GIRO JAVIER 30/01/2005 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 3,84 3,75 3,7 3,84
4575 MARTIN MUÑOZ ANDRES 04/11/2005 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 3,21 3,75 3,82 3,82
4549 DOMINGUEZ CIFUENTES DANIEL 05/07/2006 AD PIRINEOS 3,73 3,63 - 3,73
4548 CEBRIAN SANZ JAVIER 02/06/2005 AD PIRINEOS 3,58 3,55 3,71 3,71
4634 CUBERO MORANCHEL NACHO 03/04/2005 AYTO. LA ALMUNIA 3,54 - 3,57 3,57
4612 PEÑA MARTINEZ JUSTO IRIE 01/01/2006 ELISEO GODOY 3,46 3,24 3,44 3,46
4580 TARDEZ ASIN MARCOS 21/02/2005 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 - 3,46 3,45 3,46
4669 RUIZ GOMEZ SAMUEL 19/12/2005 AYTO. LA ALMUNIA 3,41 3,27 - 3,41
4664 CASTEL GRACIA DANIEL 09/11/2005 AYTO. LA ALMUNIA - 3,29 3,36 3,36
4558 RAMON HERRER JORGE 09/12/2005 BAJO ARA. MARIANIS. 3,28 3,22 3,31 3,31
4557 LOPEZ MARTIN JONATHAN 25/07/2005 BAJO ARA. MARIANIS. 3,29 3,25 - 3,29
4559 LEON SANCHEZ IGNACIO 05/02/2006 BAJO ARA. MARIANIS. - - 3,22 3,22

APELLIDOS



PÉRTIGA INF. MASC.

DEA NOMBRE FEC. NAC. EQUIPO 1,15 1,25 1,35 1,45 1,55 1,65 1,75 1,85 1,95 2,05 2,10 MAX

4633 PEREZ BARCO IAN 24/03/2005 TRAGAMILLAS O - O O O O O XXX 1,95
4583 BAILIN TORTAJADA HECTOR 15/06/2006 Enrique de Ossó XX NM

TORRENTE SORIANO ADRIÁN AA.TUROLENSE O O O O O O O XXO XXX 2,05
TORNER SANZ ADRIÁN AA.TUROLENSE O - XO O O XO O XXX 1,85

PÉRTIGA INF. FEM

DEA NOMBRE FEC. NAC. EQUIPO 1,15 1,25 1,35 1,45 1,55 1,65 MAX

4214 GARCIA MOZAS ALBA 01/01/2006 ELISEO GODOY XX NM
4217 LOPEZ HORNO ELSA 01/01/2006 ELISEO GODOY XX NM
4157 ROY IBAIBARRIAGA CANDELA 04/01/2006 SIMPLY-SCORPIO71 O O O XO O XX 1,55

APELLIDOS

APELLIDOS


